
2017 MBRC RACE EVENT - SCHEDULE

Updated 23rd June 2017

DATE MBRC EVENTS BULLER EVENTS OFF MTN ALPINE CHILD OFF MTN ALPINE FIS OFF-MOUNTAIN EVENTS SBD

1 Jul Sat MBRC Start 8.30am ABOM downstairs

2 Jul Sun

3 Jul Mon

4 Jul Tue

5 Jul Wed

6 Jul Thu

7 Jul Fri

8 Jul Sat

9 Jul Sun BSL Snowracer GS - Event 1

10 Jul Mon

11 Jul Tue

12 Jul Wed

13 Jul Thu

14 Jul Fri

15 Jul Sat

16 Jul Sun Buller Cup

17 Jul Mon

18 Jul Tue

19 Jul Wed

20 Jul Thu

21 Jul Fri

22 Jul Sat BSL Snowracer GS Event 2/Cattlemans Rail Jam

23 Jul Sun KOM Series SX / SBX

24 Jul Mon

25 Jul Tue

26 Jul Wed HOT: SBX FIS ANC & GROM Series Training 

27 Jul Thu HOT: SBX FIS ANC & GROM Series Race 1 

28 Jul Fri HOT: SBX FIS ANC & GROM Series Race 2

29 Jul Sat HOT: SBX SSA Futures FIS & GROM 

30 Jul Sun HOT: SBX SSA Futures FIS & GROM 

31 Jul Mon BLR: ANC FIS Training

1 Aug Tue BLR: ANC FIS SX 

2 Aug Wed BLR: ANC FIS SX

3 Aug Thu BLR: FIS SL

4 Aug Fri BLR: FIS SL

5 Aug Sat No Weather Day Perisher: Nat Child Series Leg 1 U14/16 GS   

6 Aug Sun VIS IS XC Perisher: Nat Child Series Leg 1 U14/16 SL   

7 Aug Mon Perisher: Nat Child Series Leg 1 U14/16 SX    Hotham: FIS National Championships GS

8 Aug Tue Hotham: FIS National Junior Championships GS
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9 Aug Wed Hotham: FIS National Championships SL

10 Aug Thu Hotham: FIS National Junior Championships SL

11 Aug Fri Hotham: FIS Weather Day

12 Aug Sat KOM Series PGS   

13 Aug Sun KOM Series GS   

14 Aug Mon

15 Aug Tue

16 Aug Wed

17 Aug Thu

18 Aug Fri

19 Aug Sat

20 Aug Sun

21 Aug Mon No MBRC Training VIC IS Thredbo: ANC FIS GS

22 Aug Tue No MBRC Training VIC IS Thredbo: ANC FIS GS

23 Aug Wed No MBRC Training VIC IS Thredbo: ANC FIS SL

24 Aug Thu No MBRC Training VIC IS Thredbo: ANC FIS SL          Hotham: SX Training Hotham: FIS ANC SBX Training

25 Aug Fri No MBRC Training VIC IS Thredbo: Weather     Hotham: FIS ANC SX Race Hotham: FIS ANC SBX Series Race 3

26 Aug Sat No MBRC Training / New Members Trial Day VIC IS HOT: FIS ANC SX Race Hotham: FIS ANC SBX SeriesRace 4

27 Aug Sun No MBRC Training VIC IS HOT: FIS ANC SX Event Weather Day Hotham: FIS ANC SBX Event Weather Day

28 Aug Mon

29 Aug Tue

30 Aug Wed

31 Aug Thu

1 Sep Fri

2 Sep Sat

3 Sep Sun MBRC Club Event/Last Day MBRC Falls Creek: Nat Child Series Leg 2 U12/U14/U16 GS   

4 Sep Mon Falls Creek: Nat Child Series Leg 2 U12/U14/U16 SL    

5 Sep Tue Falls Creek: Nat Child Series Leg 2 U12/U14/U16 SX   

6 Sep Wed AUS IS Mt Buller

7 Sep Thu AUS IS Mt Buller

8 Sep Fri AUS IS Mt Buller

9 Sep Sat AUS IS Mt Buller

10 Sep Sun Snow Squad Finishes AUS IS Mt Buller

11 Sep Mon

12 Sep Tue

13 Sep Wed

14 Sep Thu

15 Sep Fri

16 Sep Sat
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17 Sep Sun

18 Sep Mon TBO Threbo

19 Sep Tue HOT Hotham

20 Sep Wed

21 Sep Thu

22 Sep Fri

23 Sep Sat School Holidays

24 Sep Sun School Holidays

25 Sep Mon School Holidays

26 Sep Tue School Holidays

27 Sep Wed School Holidays

28 Sep Thu School Holidays

29 Sep Fri School Holidays

30 Sep Sat School Holidays

1 Oct Sun School Holidays

2 Oct Mon School Holidays

3 Oct Tue School Holidays

4 Oct Wed School Holidays

5 Oct Thu School Holidays

6 Oct Fri School Holidays

7 Oct Sat School Holidays

8 Oct Sun School Holidays


